THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISOCTOBER 24, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON OCT 24, 2016.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10904

16-10926

16-10906

16-10939

16-10956

16-10891

16-10908

16-10933

14-10037

Britney Leigh Martin

James Louis Dolweck

April Moore Muir

Savann Veth

Mi Suk Wilson

Lynn Jo Baldwin

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Lyria Hill

Norma Jean Wyrick

Robert Earl Holdren

Bryant T. Aldridge

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10927 Mary Manning Maness
16-10949 Dominique J. Nock
16-10952 GiaR. Terrell
16-10782 Shirley Faye Hartman

(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )

16-10945 Alicia Avalon Keller
16-10954 Melanie Dezern Weidt
16-10969 Michael Pernell Sparks

Charlene Maria Sparks

16-10921 Anthony Eugene Hill

Justin William Kay

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

PRO SE

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/06/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey
16-10932 Kathryn Ann Louya Ron A. Anderson
16-10761 David Bryant Gilbert Phillip E. Bolton

Betty Jo Ward Gilbert

(Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16 )
16-10606 Lynn Buie Brooks PRO SE

(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16,

08/22/16, 09/19/16 )
16-10750 John Douglas Brunson PRO SE

(Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16 )
16-10947 Carroll Clifford McDonald Donald Louis Coomes FF

Betty Jo McDonald

16-10894 Bette Hayes Brownlow Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

16-10895 Stephen Patrick Damrel Damon Terry Duncan
Karen Alison Arnold
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

16-10858 Larry Glen Lent Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10914

16-10938

16-10527

16-10922

16-10951

16-10935

16-10929

16-10968

16-10905

16-10727

Reginald Lee Wray
Lisa Isenhour Wray

Donald Ray Snow
Brenda Hodges Snow

Charles Alford Timber
Maruja l. Timber

James Wesley Bolden Jr.
Constance Graeser Bolden

Frances DeGrendele Tinsley

Spitfire Marketing + Creative, Inc.

Alicia Adcock

Laura Skinner Evans

Francisca Nkechi Okafor

Rebecca Catoe Hutchens
(Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16 )

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jack Alan Kaplan

Jack Alan Kaplan

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Carena Brantley Lemons

Charles E. Neill

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10944 Chadwick T. Darst Gerald S. Schafer
Betsy G. Darst

16-10907 Angel Garden Learning Center, Inc. J. Marshall Shelton

16-10953 Nathaniel Henry Creecy Samuel S. Spagnola

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
16-10887 George Kenneth Caesar Jr. Ron A. Anderson
16-10840 Harold Wayne DeL ancey Jr. Ron A. Anderson

April Dawn DeL ancey

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10936 James S Feuerstein Ron A. Anderson FF

Brenda Gail Hutchison
16-10792 Michael Paul Martin Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )
16-10833 Julius Alfonzo Stone Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10867 Lonnie Barnes 111 PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10875 Eva Wilkerson Brandon-Fox Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10835 Cecil Harvey Marcellus I11 Tommy S. Blalock FF

Betty Price Marcellus
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10885

16-10846

16-10919

16-10900

16-10798

16-10892

16-10780

16-10847

16-10930

April Diane Gerald

Monica Thais Johnson
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Robert Joseph Rhymer

Scott McNeill Smith
Kathy Jo Smith

David Leinell White
(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16,
09/19/16 )

Donald Lee Cook
Ann Ward Cook

Alejandro Restrepo

Christy Restrepo

(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16,
09/19/16 )

Derrick Lamont Leonard
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Melvin James Preece
Marlena McClellan Preece

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Benjamin David Busch

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10912

16-10880

16-10915

16-10834

16-10913

16-10870

16-10931

16-10838

16-10881

16-10853

Christopher Brian Borocz
Leetha Amelia Borocz

Alexis Ann Buzuma

Virgil Anthony Neal

Phillip Kinsey Pyburn
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Kimberlie Sue Temple

Garry Dwayne Gray
Melanie May Gray
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Gregory Scott Liggs

Wayne LeAnder Randolph
Sandra Lynn Randol ph
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Cathy Chisholm Beason

Pinkie Tecole Edwards
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10937 Timothy Larue Trotter Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10850 Annie Hairston Williamson Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10924 Bradley Scott Gray Justin William Kay

Angela Pugh Gray
16-10854 Larry Junior Lawson Jennifer Adams Ledford

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10902 Rickey William Brown Stephen D. Ling

Jane Womack Brown
16-10923 Antonio Dion Connally Stephen D. Ling
16-10909 Edward L. Brigman William E. Mathers

Tammy Thompson Brigman
16-10903 Keith Eugene Tempkey William E. Mathers
16-10893 Joshua Wall Davidson Michael J. McCrann
16-10917 William Todd Apple John T. Orcutt FF

Darlene Louise Apple

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10916 Veronica Campbell Armstrong John T. Orcutt
16-10711 Carla Lamika Broadnax John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/22/16 )
16-10925 Benjamin Franklin Ellington Jr. John T. Orcutt

Sandra Williams Ellington
16-10898 Nicole Coston Enoch John T. Orcutt
16-10876 Stephanie Woodruff Gwynn John T. Orcutt FF
16-10897 Susan Alice Hawk John T. Orcutt
16-10896 Christine Lawrence Johnson John T. Orcutt
16-10928 Barbara Richard Little John T. Orcutt FF
16-10712 Patrick Hooks Mayo John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/06/16,

09/19/16)
16-10757 Mary Robinson Milton John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10918 Deborah Jones Murph John T. Orcutt
16-10877 Jessica Avonti Owens John T. Orcutt FF
16-10705 Kelly Lee Purvis SR John T. Orcutt FF

Delois Annette Purvis

(Cont. From 08/22/16 )
16-10901 Clarence Donald Austin Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10899 Ashley Nicole Eanes Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10883 Sean Monroe Watkins Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10890 Manley Scott Brigman Todd G. Scott

Shelley Renee Brigman
15-11299 Nevin Dale Breedlove J. Marshall Shelton
16-10593 Jeffery Stuart Anderson Dirk W. Siegmund

Sue Albright Anderson

(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16,

08/22/16, 09/06/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10768

16-10910

16-10911

16-10857

16-10920

16-10934

Carl S. Freeman
Karen Tilley Freeman
(Cont. From 09/06/16 )

Lauran Nacole Boyette

Grelan Jones Sr.

Steven Eugene Davis
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )

Sharonda Lloyd-Fate
Tyrone E Fate sr

Virginia Mae Wells
Johnny Lee Wells

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

Christopher T. Watkins

Jeffrey G. Weber

Jeffrey G. Weber

Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



