**'A'** Page: 1

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE:** Gerald S. Schafer

16-10904	Britney Leigh Martin	Bryant T. Aldridge
16-10926	James Louis Dolweck	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10906	April Moore Muir	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10939	Savann Veth	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10956	Mi Suk Wilson	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10891	Lynn Jo Baldwin (Cont. From 09/19/16 )	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10908	Lyria Hill	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10933	Norma Jean Wyrick	Lynn Ellen Coleman
14-10037	Robert Earl Holdren	Sherri Lynn Hamlett

**'A'** Page: 2

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10927	Mary Manning Maness	Justin William Kay
16-10949	Dominique J. Nock	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10952	Gia R. Terrell	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10782	Shirley Faye Hartman (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )	John T. Orcutt
16-10945	Alicia Avalon Keller	John T. Orcutt
16-10954	Melanie Dezern Weidt	John T. Orcutt
16-10969	Michael Pernell Sparks Charlene Maria Sparks	PRO SE
16-10921	Anthony Eugene Hill	Julie H. Stubblefield

**'A'** Page: 3

FF

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE:** Charles M. Ivey

16-10932	Kathryn Ann Louya	Ron A. Anderson
16-10761	David Bryant Gilbert Betty Jo Ward Gilbert (Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16 )	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10606	Lynn Buie Brooks (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16, 08/22/16, 09/19/16)	PRO SE
16-10750	John Douglas Brunson (Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16 )	PRO SE
16-10947	Carroll Clifford McDonald Betty Jo McDonald	Donald Louis Coomes
16-10894	Bette Hayes Brownlow (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10895	Stephen Patrick Damrel Karen Alison Arnold (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10858	Larry Glen Lent (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Damon Terry Duncan

**'A'** Page: 4

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10914	Reginald Lee Wray Lisa Isenhour Wray	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10938	Donald Ray Snow Brenda Hodges Snow	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10527	Charles Alford Timber Maruja I. Timber	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10922	James Wesley Bolden Jr. Constance Graeser Bolden	Jack Alan Kaplan
16-10951	Frances DeGrendele Tinsley	Jack Alan Kaplan
16-10935	Spitfire Marketing + Creative, Inc.	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-10929	Alicia Adcock	Carena Brantley Lemons
16-10968	Laura Skinner Evans	Charles E. Neill
16-10905	Francisca Nkechi Okafor	PRO SE
16-10727	Rebecca Catoe Hutchens (Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16)	John T. Orcutt

**'A'** Page: 5

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10944Chadwick T. DarstGerald S. SchaferBetsy G. Darst

Angel Garden Learning Center, Inc.

Samuel S. Spagnola

J. Marshall Shelton

16-10953 Nathaniel Henry Creecy

16-10907

**'A'** Page: 6

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

## **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10887	George Kenneth Caesar Jr.	Ron A. Anderson	
16-10840	Harold Wayne DeLancey Jr. April Dawn DeLancey (Cont. From 09/19/16 )	Ron A. Anderson	
16-10936	James S Feuerstein Brenda Gail Hutchison	Ron A. Anderson	FF
16-10792	Michael Paul Martin (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )	Ron A. Anderson	
16-10833	Julius Alfonzo Stone (Cont. From 09/19/16 )	Ron A. Anderson	
16-10867	Lonnie Barnes III (Cont. From 09/19/16)	PRO SE	FF
16-10875	Eva Wilkerson Brandon-Fox (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Tommy S. Blalock	
16-10835	Cecil Harvey Marcellus III Betty Price Marcellus (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Tommy S. Blalock	FF

**'A'** Page: 7

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10885	April Diane Gerald	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10846	Monica Thais Johnson (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10919	Robert Joseph Rhymer	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10900	Scott McNeill Smith Kathy Jo Smith	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10798	David Leinell White (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16, 09/19/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10892	Donald Lee Cook Ann Ward Cook	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10780	Alejandro Restrepo Christy Restrepo (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16, 09/19/16)	Benjamin David Busch
16-10847	Derrick Lamont Leonard (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
16-10930	Melvin James Preece Marlena McClellan Preece	Stan H. Dick

**'A'** Page: 8

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10912	Christopher Brian Borocz Leetha Amelia Borocz	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10880	Alexis Ann Buzuma	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10915	Virgil Anthony Neal	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10834	Phillip Kinsey Pyburn (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10913	Kimberlie Sue Temple	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10870	Garry Dwayne Gray Melanie May Gray (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10931	Gregory Scott Liggs	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10838	Wayne LeAnder Randolph Sandra Lynn Randolph (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
16-10881	Cathy Chisholm Beason	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10853	Pinkie Tecole Edwards (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Bradley Peter Jarvis

**'A'** Page: 9

FF

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10937	Timothy Larue Trotter	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
16-10850	Annie Hairston Williamson (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
16-10924	Bradley Scott Gray Angela Pugh Gray	Justin William Kay	
16-10854	Larry Junior Lawson (Cont. From 09/19/16 )	Jennifer Adams Ledford	
16-10902	Rickey William Brown Jane Womack Brown	Stephen D. Ling	
16-10923	Antonio Dion Connally	Stephen D. Ling	
16-10909	Edward L. Brigman Tammy Thompson Brigman	William E. Mathers	
16-10903	Keith Eugene Tempkey	William E. Mathers	
16-10893	Joshua Wall Davidson	Michael J. McCrann	
16-10917	William Todd Apple Darlene Louise Apple	John T. Orcutt	]

**'A'** Page: 10

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10916	Veronica Campbell Armstrong	John T. Orcutt	
16-10711	Carla Lamika Broadnax (Cont. From 08/22/16 )	John T. Orcutt	
16-10925	Benjamin Franklin Ellington Jr. Sandra Williams Ellington	John T. Orcutt	
16-10898	Nicole Coston Enoch	John T. Orcutt	
16-10876	Stephanie Woodruff Gwynn	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10897	Susan Alice Hawk	John T. Orcutt	
16-10896	Christine Lawrence Johnson	John T. Orcutt	
16-10928	Barbara Richard Little	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10712	Patrick Hooks Mayo (Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )	John T. Orcutt	
16-10757	Mary Robinson Milton (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16 )	John T. Orcutt	

**'A'** Page: 11

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10918	Deborah Jones Murph	John T. Orcutt	
16-10877	Jessica Avonti Owens	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10705	Kelly Lee Purvis SR Delois Annette Purvis (Cont. From 08/22/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10901	Clarence Donald Austin	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-10899	Ashley Nicole Eanes	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-10883	Sean Monroe Watkins	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-10890	Manley Scott Brigman Shelley Renee Brigman	Todd G. Scott	
15-11299	Nevin Dale Breedlove	J. Marshall Shelton	
16-10593	Jeffery Stuart Anderson Sue Albright Anderson (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16, 08/22/16, 09/06/16)	Dirk W. Siegmund	

**'A'** Page: 12

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/06/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10768	Carl S. Freeman Karen Tilley Freeman (Cont. From 09/06/16)	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-10910	Lauran Nacole Boyette	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10911	Grelan Jones Sr.	Christopher T. Watkins
16-10857	Steven Eugene Davis (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-10920	Sharonda Lloyd-Fate Tyrone E Fate sr	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-10934	Virginia Mae Wells Johnny Lee Wells	Brett Smith Yauger